Hong Kong Boya International Holdings Limited

ADDRESS:
FLAT 1512, 15/F, LUCKY CENTRE, NO. 165-171 WAN 
CHAI ROAD, WAN CHAI, HONG KONG

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME
QUANTITY
(CARTONS)

AMOUNT  
(US$)

1 Lyra Vibe Women's Probiotic 2 US$1,060.00

2  Lyra Vibe Probiotic 2 US$1,058.00

TOTAL 4 US$2,118.00

US DOLLARS TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC